
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For February 24, 2026

In Halifax Parking Ticket/Sot Court
ADULT

8962424

8962415

8962433

8972587

8971084

8971086

Case

CARTER, CHRIS

GRADY, ANNE MARIE

HENDERSON, TIM

WHEELER, CHELSEA

YOUNG, JOANNIE LEE

YOUNG, JOANNIE LEE

Name

1031983-1

1031981-1

1031984-1

665035-6

1033646-1

1033646-1

Person

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Show Cause Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths

    4.4

    4.4

    4.4

    3.2

    3.4

    3.4



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For February 24, 2026

In Halifax Night Court 3
ADULT

8971489

8979456

8981658

8981514

8990016

8991563

8968790

8968792

8968796

8968799

8977740

8982850

8982553

8982549

8983669

8968868

8982835

Case

AHMED, FAYSAL Z.A

AHMED, FAYSAL ZAKAREYA

CHOUDHARY, SIDDHANT

GARGEN, ERIN LEE

ISEGYA, GEDEON

ISEGYA, GIDEON

LUTHRA, YUVRAJ

LUTHRA, YUVRAJ

LUTHRA, YUVRAJ

LUTHRA, YUVRAJ

MARCHAND, EUGENE CHARLES

MATTHEWS, MICHAEL PAUL

MODGIL, DIVYANSHU

MODGIL, DIVYANSHU

OSBORNE, JUSTIN CARTER

PASUPATHIPILLAI, SUGHANTHAN

ROBERTS, KYLE CHAMBERLAIN

Name

1028188-2

1028188-3

1033400-1

1032665-1

1034002-1

1034002-2

1024875-3

1024875-3

1024875-3

1024875-3

49753-3

804284-8

1032677-1

1032677-1

1032929-1

1031061-1

514780-4

Person

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 13

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 184(4)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 122(4)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 117(1)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 93(2)(E)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


