

Halifax Provincial Court
 Cases Scheduled For February 24, 2026
 In Halifax Parking Ticket/Sot Court

ADULT

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8962424	CARTER, CHRIS	1031983-1	CC 810		06:00 pm	Peace Bond Hearing	4.4
8962415	GRADY, ANNE MARIE	1031981-1	CC 810		06:00 pm	Peace Bond Hearing	4.4
8962433	HENDERSON, TIM	1031984-1	CC 810		06:00 pm	Peace Bond Hearing	4.4
8972587	WHEELER, CHELSEA	665035-6	CC 810		06:00 pm	Show Cause Hearing	3.2
8971084	YOUNG, JOANNIE LEE	1033646-1	CC 810		06:00 pm	Peace Bond Hearing	3.4
8971086	YOUNG, JOANNIE LEE	1033646-1	CC 810		06:00 pm	Peace Bond Hearing	3.4

**Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For February 24, 2026
In Halifax Night Court 3**

ADULT

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8971489	AHMED, FAYSAL Z.A	1028188-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8979456	AHMED, FAYSAL ZAKAREYA	1028188-3	MVA 13		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8981658	CHOUDHARY, SIDDHANT	1033400-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8981514	GARGEN, ERIN LEE	1032665-1	MVA 111(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8990016	ISEGYA, GEDEON	1034002-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8991563	ISEGYA, GIDEON	1034002-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8968790	LUTHRA, YUVRAJ	1024875-3	MVA 184(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8968792	LUTHRA, YUVRAJ	1024875-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8968796	LUTHRA, YUVRAJ	1024875-3	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8968799	LUTHRA, YUVRAJ	1024875-3	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8977740	MARCHAND, EUGENE CHARLES	49753-3	MVA 122(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8982850	MATTHEWS, MICHAEL PAUL	804284-8	MVA 20(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8982553	MODGIL, DIVYANSHU	1032677-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8982549	MODGIL, DIVYANSHU	1032677-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8983669	OSBORNE, JUSTIN CARTER	1032929-1	MVA 117(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8968868	PASUPATHIPILLAI, SUGHANTHAN	1031061-1	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8982835	ROBERTS, KYLE CHAMBERLAIN	514780-4	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	